
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
184 
142 
116 
133 
134 
177 
135 
143 
180 
197 
148 
107 
110 
104 
115 
109 
188 
158 
199 
138 

122 

Name 
Henry King 
Agustin Puerta   
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Francesco Lisignoli   
Baptiste Augustin 
Francisco Puerta   
Darek Rivera 
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Ava Lawrence   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Paul Schutzmann 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Theodore Constantine 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Sh. Ahmed AlKhalifa 
Jenson Hammond  
Baran Altinsoy 
Zakaria Rahhaoui   

Guido Ebergenyi   

Class 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
53.545 
53.612 
53.623 
53.639 
53.654 
53.694 
53.695 
53.720 
53.778 
53.852 
54.164 
54.221 
54.282 
54.365 
54.387 
54.608 
54.610 
54.663 
55.234 
56.292 

Diff 

0.067 
0.078 
0.094 
0.109 
0.149 
0.150 
0.175 
0.233 
0.307 
0.619 
0.676 
0.737 
0.820 
0.842 
1.063 
1.065 
1.118 
1.689 
2.747 

Gap 

0.067 
0.011 
0.016 
0.015 
0.040 
0.001 
0.025 
0.058 
0.074 
0.312 
0.057 
0.061 
0.083 
0.022 
0.221 
0.002 
0.053 
0.571 
1.058 

Last Tm 
53.684 
55.283 
53.623 
53.639 
53.833 
53.694 
53.695 
53.857 
53.778 
54.167 
54.836 
54.306 
54.537 
54.541 
54.387 
54.608 
54.650 
54.747 
55.234 
56.476 

Total Tm 
7:17.650 
7:19.794 
7:17.484 
7:21.353 
7:38.618 
7:15.433 
7:15.498 
7:35.493 
7:15.977 
7:18.751 
7:39.913 
7:26.719 
7:38.812 
7:25.382 
7:36.611 
7:36.169 
7:30.396 
7:29.744 
7:30.913 
7:40.579 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:36:49 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

MINI 

Race 1 - Qualifying Practice  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:39:54 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 09:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
116 
177 
184 
134 
197 
135 
143 
104 
133 
142 
148 
180 
122 
109 
158 
107 
188 
110 
199 
138 

115 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Francisco Puerta   
Henry King 
Baptiste Augustin 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Darek Rivera 
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Theodore Constantine 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Agustin Puerta   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Ava Lawrence   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Jenson Hammond  
Paul Schutzmann 
Sh. Ahmed AlKhalifa 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Zakaria Rahhaoui   

Essa Al Hammadi 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 

Mini 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
53.499 
53.509 
53.400 
53.133 
53.424 
53.435 
53.525 
54.177 
53.635 
53.641 
53.495 
53.694 
53.689 
53.877 
53.975 
54.006 
54.466 
54.151 
55.083 
54.953 

Total Tm 
9:17.009 
9:17.100 
9:17.792 
9:18.859 
9:19.044 
9:19.261 
9:19.336 
9:20.300 
9:20.397 
9:21.425 
9:21.518 
9:23.813 
9:23.869 
9:24.429 
9:26.271 
9:26.351 
9:30.774 
9:30.835 
9:33.693 
9:36.136 

13.355 

Diff 

0.091 
0.783 
1.850 
2.035 
2.252 
2.327 
3.291 
3.388 
4.416 
4.509 
6.804 
6.860 
7.420 
9.262 
9.342 

13.765 
13.826 
16.684 
19.127 

DNF 

Gap 

0.091 
0.692 
1.067 
0.185 
0.217 
0.075 
0.964 
0.097 
1.028 
0.093 
2.295 
0.056 
0.560 
1.842 
0.080 
4.423 
0.061 
2.858 
2.443 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:37:12 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.091 

Avg. Speed 

74907.228 

Best Lap Tm 

53.133 

Best Speed 

78527.469 

Best Lap by 

134 - Baptiste Augustin 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

MINI 

Race 1 - Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:37:02 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 10:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
184 
143 
134 
177 
197 
135 
110 
107 
104 
180 
148 
109 
188 
158 
142 
122 
115 
199 
138 

133 
116 

Name 
Henry King 
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Baptiste Augustin 
Francisco Puerta   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Darek Rivera 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Paul Schutzmann 
Theodore Constantine 
Ava Lawrence   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Sh. Ahmed AlKhalifa 
Jenson Hammond  
Agustin Puerta   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Zakaria Rahhaoui   

Francesco Lisignoli   
Achilleas Peruzzi   

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 
12 

Best Tm 
53.575 
53.461 
53.546 
53.737 
53.486 
53.624 
53.743 
53.775 
53.908 
53.656 
53.858 
53.925 
54.425 
54.088 
54.414 
54.013 
54.818 
55.160 
55.119 

53.562 
53.499 

Total Tm 
11:06.861 
11:06.940 
11:06.985 
11:07.597 
11:08.037 
11:09.433 
11:11.379 
11:11.483 
11:13.652 
11:15.541 
11:15.663 
11:16.687 
11:20.931 
11:21.054 
11:21.230 
11:21.915 
11:26.860 
11:28.053 
11:34.040 

10:21.781 
11:07.977 

Diff 

0.079 
0.124 
0.736 
1.176 
2.572 
4.518 
4.622 
6.791 
8.680 
8.802 
9.826 

14.070 
14.193 
14.369 
15.054 
19.999 
21.192 
27.179 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

0.079 
0.045 
0.612 
0.440 
1.396 
1.946 
0.104 
2.169 
1.889 
0.122 
1.024 
4.244 
0.123 
0.176 
0.685 
4.945 
1.193 
5.987 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 122 & 138 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 116 - Exclusion from Pre-Final - Driving in a manner incompatible with General safety. 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:37:44 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

75081.314 

Best Lap Tm 

53.461 

Best Speed 

78045.678 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov   

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

MINI 

Race 1 - Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:57:11 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 11:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
197 
134 
184 
110 
143 
177 
180 
135 
116 
107 
148 
133 
109 
188 
115 
142 
199 
122 
158 
138 

104 

Name 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Baptiste Augustin 
Henry King 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Nikita Dzhalilov   
Francisco Puerta   
Ava Lawrence   
Darek Rivera 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Paul Schutzmann 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Francesco Lisignoli   
Benjamin Karajkovic  
Sh. Ahmed AlKhalifa 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Agustin Puerta   
Baran Altinsoy 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Jenson Hammond  
Zakaria Rahhaoui   

Theodore Constantine 

Class 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
53.508 
53.432 
53.431 
53.601 
53.397 
53.545 
53.591 
53.575 
53.748 
53.700 
54.018 
53.587 
54.049 
53.989 
53.989 
54.148 
55.319 
54.460 
54.731 
55.394 

54.038 

Total Tm 
12:53.737 
12:53.843 
12:53.852 
12:54.322 
12:54.824 
12:56.865 
12:57.025 
12:57.247 
13:02.422 
13:02.548 
13:05.139 
13:05.584 
13:06.923 
13:08.559 
13:08.802 
13:19.381 
13:20.158 
13:20.924 
13:24.690 
13:27.054 

13:11.626 

Diff 

0.106 
0.115 
0.585 
1.087 
3.128 
3.288 
3.510 
8.685 
8.811 

11.402 
11.847 
13.186 
14.822 
15.065 
25.644 
26.421 
27.187 
30.953 
33.317 

DQ 

Gap 

0.106 
0.009 
0.470 
0.502 
2.041 
0.160 
0.222 
5.175 
0.126 
2.591 
0.445 
1.339 
1.636 
0.243 

10.579 
0.777 
0.766 
3.766 
2.364 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 104 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 104 - DQ - Contravention of flag signal during race (Chequered). 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:37:57 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.106 

Avg. Speed 

75495.420 

Best Lap Tm 

53.397 

Best Speed 

78139.221 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov   

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

MINI 

Race 1 - Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:07:00 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 14:05 


